Tessera

TO2362
FM0064
FM0172
FMO0009
FM0042
FM0048
AN1022

Totale: 7

Tessera

FM0023
FM0022
FM0070
FM0161
FM0214
FM0059
FM0163
FM0160
FM0211
FM0228
FM0007
AP0105
FM0229
FMO111
FM0213
FM0005
FM0212

Totale: 17

Tessera

FM0167
FM0156
FM0018
FM0157

Totale: 4

Societa: ATL. SANGIORGESE R.ROCCHETTI
Lista Tecnici

Cognome

COLUCCI
DEL MORO
DEL MORO
DEL MORO
PERINI
PETRELLI
RUZZETTA

Cognome
ADDAZI

ANDRUSZKIEWICZ

BERDINI

BRANDIMARTE

CATASTA
CORRINA
DADACH

DELLA PITTIMA

DONZELLI
FLAMINI
GIACOPETTI
MARANGONI

MONTERUBBIANESI

NEPI
PROPERZI
RECCHIONI
TASSOTTI

Cognome

ANTONELLI
GENTILI
PRIOLO
SGARIGLIA

Nome

GUGLIELMO
ELISA
ILARIA
ROBERTAIS
MARCO
ALFIO

IVAN

Societa: SPORT ATL. FERMO

Qualifica
ISTRUTTORE

ALLENATORE SPECIALISTA

ISTRUTTORE

ALLENATORE SPECIALISTA

ISTRUTTORE
ALLENATORE
ALLENATORE

Lista Tecnici

[\[e]yq[<}

ROBERTO
ALBERTO
GIORGIO
LAURA
LORENZO
MATTEO
TAYEB
FABIO
BARBARA
RICCARDO
GIOVANNI
FRANCO
LEONARDO
ALCESTE
GIOVANNI
ROBERTO
BEATRICE

Qualifica

ISTRUTTORE
ALLENATORE
ALLENATORE
ISTRUTTORE
ISTRUTTORE
ISTRUTTORE
ISTRUTTORE
ISTRUTTORE
ISTRUTTORE
ISTRUTTORE
ALLENATORE
ALLENATORE
ISTRUTTORE
ALLENATORE
ISTRUTTORE
ALLENATORE
ISTRUTTORE

Societa: ATL. ELPIDIENSE AVIS AIDO

Lista Tecnici

Nome

DANIELE
CLAUDIA

ANTONIO GIUSEPPE

BETTI

SPECIALISTA

SPECIALISTA

SPECIALISTA

Qualifica

Societa: A. ATL. PORTO S. ELPIDIO
Lista Tecnici

ISTRUTTORE
ISTRUTTORE
ISTRUTTORE
ISTRUTTORE




Tessera Cognome Nome Qualifica

FM0085 SANGINESI ENRICO ALLENATORE
]
Totale: 1
Societa: A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI

Lista Tecnici
Tessera Cognome Nome Qualifica
FM0120 VITA GIUSEPPE ISTRUTTORE
]
Totale: 1

Societa: A.POD. VALTENNA

Lista Tecnici
Tessera Cognome Nome Qualifica
FM0188 ERCOLI MIRKO ISTRUTTORE
]
Totale: 1

Societa: POD. MORETTI CORVA

Lista Tecnici
Tessera Cognome Nome Qualifica
FM0076 CHIOINI MARCO ISTRUTTORE
]
Totale: 1

Societa: TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE

Lista Tecnici
Tessera Cognome Nome Qualifica
FM0009 DEL MORO ROBERTAIS ALLENATORE SPECIALISTA
FM0152 OLIVIERI LUIGI ISTRUTTORE
]
Totale: 2

Societa: ASD PODISTICA MONTEGRANARO

Lista Tecnici
Tessera Cognome Nome Qualifica
AN1029 VITELLOZZI STEFANO ISTRUTTORE

Totale: 1

Societa: TEAM ATLETICA PORTO S. ELPIDIO



Lista Tecnici

Tessera Cognome Nome Qualifica
FM0011 PACI LEONARDO ISTRUTTORE
FM0164 PACI LORENZO ISTRUTTORE
]
Totale: 2
Societa: POLISPORTIVA SERVIGLIANO ASD

Lista Tecnici
Tessera Cognome Nome Qualifica
FM0188 ERCOLI MIRKO ISTRUTTORE
]
Totale: 1

Societa: ASD PORTO SAN GIORGIO RUNNERS

Lista Tecnici
Tessera Cognome Nome Qualifica
FM0188 ERCOLI MIRKO ISTRUTTORE

Totale: 1



